10/16/22, 9:57 PM

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Government Funded Technical Institutions
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh
ALL

ALL

[suor

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

177



10/16/22, 9:57 PM

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,

Chandigarh

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

35972

15086

13727

3310

690

5937

2023

1778

26438

18088

15330

33582

8674

8257

60486

24795

15356

34079

690

6175

3795

1778

90433

49551

31732

55759

8753

C

217



10/16/22, 9:57 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JOSAA
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2604

1939

1433

5201

1098

5644

280

1657

153

1589

51

447

11753

6203

3289

15129

1483

10429

3010

11537

474

2168

153

2721

51

1199

17695

1

3/7



10/16/22, 9:57 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JoSAA
Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3575

8062

599

1997

2277

1326

27268

17708

9674

20924

5072

5324

1985

15160

4680

13436

599

2526

3418

1367

37866

22201

13879

33308

5641

7636

2396

2

417



10/16/22, 9:57 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

12222

3058

13135

854

2703

186

2734

1728

24825

22298

16199

33321

6431

4894

17006

9581

18635

1524

3030

186

4579

1807

55024

35600

22600

43814

7083

&

5/7



10/16/22, 9:57 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JoSAA
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

OS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3509

77673

25560

48224

8756

8811

4558

59436

20242

45029

8455

8703

4835

4223

101745

37359

58870

8966

10143

5198

92397

36216

54597

8704

9666

4835

6/7



10/16/22, 9:57 PM JoSAA

E Digital India

Porever To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717



