

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No		6					
nstitute Type		Government Funded Technic	al Institutions				
nstitute Name		Punjab Engineering College,	Chandigarh				
Academic Program		ALL					
eat Type / Category		ALL					
		Submit					
	Opening/Closing Ra	CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for nks for PwD Seats represent P	wD Ranks with	in Respective	Categories.		ry Rank
If the Clo	sing/Opening rank has a	suffix 'P', it indicates that th	e correspond	ing rank is fr	om Preparatory	Rank List.	

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35972	60486
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15086	24795
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13727	15356
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3310	34079
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	690	690
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5937	6175
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2023	3795
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1778	1778
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26438	90433
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18088	49551
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15330	31732
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33582	55759
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8674	8753
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8257	g ↑ Top

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2604	3289
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1939	15129
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1433	1483
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5201	10429
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1098	3010
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5644	11537
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	280	474
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1657	2168
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	153	153
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1589	2721
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	51	51
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	447	1199
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11753	17695
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6203	1 ATO

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3575	4680
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8062	13436
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	599	599
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1997	2526
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2277	3418
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1326	1367
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27268	37866
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17708	22201
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9674	13879
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20924	33308
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5072	5641
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5324	7636
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1985	2396
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15160	2 ^ To
						\rightarrow

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12222	17006
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3058	9581
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13135	18635
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	854	1524
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2703	3030
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	186	186
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2734	4579
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1728	1807
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24825	55024
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22298	35600
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16199	22600
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33321	43814
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6431	7083
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4894	8 ^ To

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3509	4223
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	77673	101745
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	25560	37359
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48224	58870
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8756	8966
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8811	10143
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4558	5198
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59436	92397
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20242	36216
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45029	54597
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8455	8704
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8703	9666
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4835	4835

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





